© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco RV160 VPN Router and RV160W
Wireless-AC VPN Router
The Cisco® Small Business RV Series has a long tradition with our partners and
customers. The new Cisco RV160 and RV160W routers continue the tradition with a
blend of performance, security, and quality, plus simple configuration, deployment,
and flexibility.

● ICES-003 (Canada)
● EN 301.489-1 and -17 (Europe)
Ordering information
Part number Product description
RV160
RV160-K9-NA United States, Canada, Columbia, Mexico, Chile, Taiwan
RV160-K9-G5 EU (CE Mark) 32 countries, Ukraine, Hong Kong, Singapore, Thailand, Vietnam, Philippines, Indonesia, Malaysia,
Saudi Arabia, UAE, South Africa
RV160-K9-AU Australia, New Zealand
RV160-K9-AR Argentina
RV160-K9-BR Brazil
RV160-K9-CN China
RV160-K9-IN India
RV160-K9-JP Japan
RV160-K9-KR Korea
RV160-K8-RU Russian Federation
RV160W
RV160W-A-K9-NA United States, Canada, Columbia, Mexico
RV160W-E-K9-G5 EU (CE Mark) 32 Countries, Hong Kong, Singapore, Thailand, Vietnam, Philippines
RV160W-A-K9-AU Australia, New Zealand
RV160W-A-K9-AR Argentina
RV160W-A-K9-BR Brazil
RV160W-C-K9-CN China
RV160W-I-K9-IN India
RV160W-E-K9-JP Japan
RV160W-R-K8-RU Russian Federation
Dimensions
 RV 160 RV 160W
Device Dimension/Weight Size: (L)200x(W)150x(H)30 mm
Weight: 570 g